REGENCY PARK LIBRARY EVENTS

Wed Sep 1 - Thur Sep 30
All Day e September 11, 2001:
20 Years Later, a Poster Exhibition

Wed Sep 1

10:15 AM e Toddler Storytime
11:15 AM e Preschool Storytime
4:00 PM e Virtual Teen Advisory Board*

Fri Sep 3
All Day ¢ September Teen Book Boxes*

Tue Sep 7
2:00 PM e Book Club

Tue Sep 7 = Thur Sep 9

All Day ® Take-and-make Tween Soap Scratch-off Painting

Wed Sep 8
10:30 AM e Storytime at Lake Lisa Park

Wed Sep 8 - Fri Sep 10

All Day  Take-and-make Teen Element Jars

Mon Sep 13

12:30 PM & 4:30 PM e Visual Arts Class w/
Prodigy Cultural Arts*

Mon Sep 13 - Sat Sep 18

All Day © Take and Make Kits: Woven Yarn Coasters
Tue Sep 14

10:00 AM e Medicare Basics w/SHINE

Tue Sep 14 - Thur Sep 16
All Day ® Take-and-make Tween Craft

Wed Sep 15

10:30 AM e Storytime at Lake Lisa Park
Wed Sep 15 - Fri Sep 17

All Day ® Take-and-make Teen Sock Pumpkins
Mon Sep 20

12:30 PM & 4:30 PM e Visual Arts Class w/
Prodigy Cultural Arts*

Wed Sep 22
10:30 AM e Storytime at Lake Lisa Park

PCLS VIRTUAL EVENTS

Tuesdays

10:00 AM e Story Strong: A Family Wellness Program
10:00 AM e Virtual Storytime w/Ms. Bea
Wednesdays

2:00 PM o English Conversation Class*

3:00 PM o ESOL: English for Speakers of Other
Languages*

Wed Sep 1

10:00 AM e Virtual Medicare Part C

Advantage Plans*
12:00 PM e Virtual Medicare Basics with SHINE*

Fri Sep 3

10:00 AM e English Conversation Class*

Sat Sep 4

10:00 AM e Virtual Saturday Morning Medicare Basics*

Tue Sep 7

10:00 AM e Virtual Storytime w/Ms. Bea
10:30 AM e Guardian Ad Litem Info Session
12:00 PM e Virtual Medicare Long Term Care*
6:00 PM ¢ Online Book Club

6:00 PM e Guardian Ad Litem Info Session

Wed Sep 8

10:00 AM e Virtual Medicare Basics w/ SHINE*
12:00 PM e Virtual Medicare Part C
Advantage Plans*

Fri Sep 10

10:00 AM e English Conversation Class*

Mon Sep 13

12:00 PM e Virtual Medicare Financial Assistance*
Tue Sep 14

10:30 AM ¢ Guardian Ad Litem Info Session

5:00 PM e Virtual Mystery Book Club: These
Women*

6:00 PM ¢ Guardian Ad Litem Info Session

Wed Sep 15

12:00 PM e Virfual Medicare Part D Drug Plan*
Tue Sep 21

10:00 AM e Virtual Storytime w/Ms. Bea.
10:30 AM ¢ Guardian Ad Litem Info Session
4:30 PM e Virtual Tween Game On

6:00 PM e Virtual Mystery Book Club

6:00 PM © Guardian Ad Litem Info Session

Mon Sep 27

12:30 PM & 4:30 PM e Visual Arts Class w/
Prodigy Cultural Arts*

Mon Sep 27 - Sat Oct 2

All Day © Take-and-make Bad Art: Mini Canvas

Tue Sep 28 - Thur Sep 30

All Day e Take-and-make Tween Salt Glue
Painting Kits

Wed Sep 29

10:30 AM e Storytime at Lake Lisa Park

Wed Sep 29 - Fri Oct 1

All Day ¢ Take-and-make Tween Origami
Pumpkins
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Wed Sep 22

10:00 AM ¢ Virtual Medicare Part C Advantage
Plans*

12:00 PM e Virtual Medicare Basics

4:00 PM e Virtual Teen Game Zone

Tue Sep 28

10:30 AM e Guardian Ad Litem Info Session

5:00 PM e Virtual 4th Tue Book Club: My Dear

Hamilton
6:00 PM e Guardian Ad Litem Info Session

Wed Sep 29

10:00 AM e Virtual Medicare Basics w/SHINE*

12:00 PM e Virtual Medicare (OEP) Open
Enrollment*

*Registration required. See the online event calendar for more information.

All events subject to cancellation or change. Some events may require registration.

Please call the library for questions.

Regency Park Library
727-861-3049
www.pascolibraries.org
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PASCO LIBRARIES
READING CHALLENGES

It's back to school time! Start the school year

Back to right by setting goals and getting organized

School with our School Year Reading Challenge
CHALLENGE For Ages K-Adult.

Broaden your reading horizons! 10 to Try is @

- challenge that asks you to read a book in each of
10 categories, keep track of your reading, and share |
your favorite discoveries with the library!

Are you up for the challenge? Families and
caregivers are encouraged to read 1000 books

with their young children before beginning
kindergarten. .

For Ages Birth to 5

pascolibraries.org




NATIONAL LIBRARY CARD
SIGN UP MONTH

7all inlo Reading

Discover everything your local library has to offer
with a FREE Pasco County Library Card!

Books ° ebooks ¢ DVDs
Streaming Movies & Music and more!

M

Apply online or at
a library near youl  www.pascolibraries.org




